
Realmente

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Polpetti Carlo Augusto (10/192) 3 7 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baiocco Piero (10/209) 3 3 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bolognini Marco (10/591) 6 3 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federici Martin (10/194) 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spera Daniele (10/225) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polidori Yuri (10/227) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cimarelli Luca (10/226) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Righetti Riccardo (10/1262) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polpetti Carlo Augusto 10/192 9 21 2,33

Baiocco Piero 10/209 9 14 1,56

Bolognini Marco 10/591 12 12 1,00

Federici Martin 10/194 6 9 1,50

Spera Daniele 10/225 3 7 2,33

Polidori Yuri 10/227 3 5 1,67

Cimarelli Luca 10/226 3 4 1,33

Righetti Riccardo 10/1262 3 3 1,00

FDB Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Allegretti Filippo (10/356) 4 7 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Husca Aurel (10/1578) 6 7 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serenelli Andrei (10/1412) 6 9 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liguori Nazzaro (10/3106) 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strappini Alberto (10/3112) 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catalano Lorenzo (10/1410) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raspa Attilio (10/1667) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romagnoletti Davide  (10/1361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falcinelli Gabriele (10/1222) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Allegretti Filippo 10/356 10 15 1,50

Husca Aurel 10/1578 12 15 1,25

Serenelli Andrei 10/1412 12 14 1,17

Liguori Nazzaro 10/3106 6 9 1,50

Strappini Alberto 10/3112 6 7 1,17

Catalano Lorenzo 10/1410 0 0 0,00

Raspa Attilio 10/1667 0 0 0,00

Romagnoletti Davide 10/1361 0 0 0,00

Falcinelli Gabriele 10/1222 2 0 0,00

Vino E Gusto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cecchetti Giacomo  (10/1565) 6 9 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rughetti Orazio (10/1322) 6 7 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Florio Mirko (10/1332) 6 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbarella Dani (10/319) 3 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rughetti Francesco (10/1278) 3 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romoli Giordano (10/362) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baroni Benedetto (10/361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchetti Giacomo 10/1565 12 17 1,42

Rughetti Orazio 10/1322 12 12 1,00

Florio Mirko 10/1332 10 7 0,70

Barbarella Dani 10/319 5 5 1,00

Rughetti Francesco 10/1278 6 5 0,83

Romoli Giordano 10/362 3 3 1,00

Baroni Benedetto 10/361 0 0 0,00



Se Continua A Tirà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Crisanti Domenico (10/353) 6 15 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taccucci Roberto (10/1343) 6 13 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agneletti Marco (10/355) 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cei Francesco (10/1191) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Marini Gabriele (10/1536) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taccucci Francesca (10/432) 5 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lolli Lorenzo  (10/1386) 3 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Marini Ugo (10/358) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baiocco Marcello (10/345) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taccucci Leonardo (10/1342) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crisanti Domenico 10/353 12 24 2,00

Taccucci Roberto 10/1343 10 18 1,80

Agneletti Marco 10/355 5 6 1,20

Cei Francesco 10/1191 3 5 1,67

Mariani Marini Gabriele 10/1536 3 5 1,67

Taccucci Francesca 10/432 8 5 0,62

Lolli Lorenzo 10/1386 6 4 0,67

Mariani Marini Ugo 10/358 1 3 3,00

Baiocco Marcello 10/345 0 0 0,00

Taccucci Leonardo 10/1342 0 0 0,00

QDD

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bizzarri Roberto (10/1083) 6 12 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardini Mirko (10/494) 6 12 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picchio  Alberto (10/642) 6 15 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piermarini Ivan (10/401) 6 6 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cannavó Alessandro (10/1220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filippucci Gloria (10/643) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menghini Michele (10/1643) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menichetti Luca Mario (10/641) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruffinelli Gabriele (10/798) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bizzarri Roberto 10/1083 12 27 2,25

Bernardini Mirko 10/494 12 22 1,83

Picchio  Alberto 10/642 12 21 1,75

Piermarini Ivan 10/401 12 18 1,50

Cannavó Alessandro 10/1220 0 0 0,00

Filippucci Gloria 10/643 0 0 0,00

Menghini Michele 10/1643 0 0 0,00

Menichetti Luca Mario 10/641 0 0 0,00

Ruffinelli Gabriele 10/798 0 0 0,00

Meglio Dardi Che Mai

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Negozianti Mirco (10/1850) 6 12 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stile Fabio (10/1812) 6 12 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rondoni Marco (10/2116) 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marani Giada (01/1502) 6 10 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Marco (10/425) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berioli Luigi (10/590) 3 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ascani Marta (10/1815) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Negozianti Mirco 10/1850 12 25 2,08

Stile Fabio 10/1812 11 24 2,18

Rondoni Marco 10/2116 6 15 2,50

Marani Giada 01/1502 8 11 1,38

Moretti Marco 10/425 3 6 2,00

Berioli Luigi 10/590 7 6 0,86

Ascani Marta 10/1815 1 3 3,00

Pizzichini Roberto Emilio 10/1709 0 0 0,00


